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ADOPTION EMPLOYMENT FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT siii
Loving married couple seeking to adopt an 
infant/young child to provide a lifetime of 
love and affection. Legal/Medical 
expenses only.
www.hershbergerfamily.com 
Littlest Angels 1-800-281-6690.

Crisis! Only 25% of graduating seniors 
have career offers. Reason- rio work 
experience. Interviewing now for summer 
work. $8400 average profit and college 
credit. Call 774-2263. The Southwestern 
Company.

ANNOUNCEMENTS
College is no time to suffer with acne! It’s 
time to look good, feel great, have fun. 
Our dermatologist- recommended acne 
treatments heal acne fast and are tint 
adjustable to perfectly hide blemishes. 
Clearer skin is just a click away. 
Guaranteed, www.clearmyskin.com

AUTO
1979 Jeep CJ-7. Chevy 350. Fiberglass 
body. 4.56 lockers. Automatic $7500/obo. 
695-0734.

1995 Chevy extended cab, 4x4, new 350 
5.7L engine, 3-inch lift, 35x12.5bfg’s, dual 
exhaust, $8,000/obo 979-229-3484.

1996 Dodge Caravan, loaded, excellent 
condition, 124,000miles, $5,300, 229-
6873.

1999 Ford Explorer Sport. 88,000mi. 
Power every thing, perfect condition. 
$8500 o.b.o. 575-7738

Part-time position- local high-end portrait 
studio- flexible hours- must be highly self- 
motivated, computer skills required, 
excellent communication skills required. 
Must be able to work Tuesday- Friday and 
some Saturdays. Must be able to work 
during summer. Fax resume to 979-690- 
2525.

4 Chevrolet/ GMC Rims, American 
Racing, 15x10, 5-lug, Atlas style, like new, 
only used for 3-mos, $450. 361-834-8896 
or 979-218-4943.

Sales professional needed for real estate 
marketing, training available, 778-0043.

Police Impounds! Cars from $500. For 
listings, 800-319-3323 ext.3782.

BED AND BREAKFAST
Brazos Bottom Plantation Home available 
for A&M events (home games, parents 
weekend, graduation), weddings, 
weekend get-aways. For information/ 
reservations call Rebecca Sicilio 
Lewis,’70, 979-696-0091.

WANT A GREAT SUMMER JOB? 
Demanding, highly-rewarding summer 
camp jobs available at oldest camp in the 
southwest. Come teach sports, water and 
outdoor activities while helping kids grow. 
Top pay. Work on beautiful, cool 
Guadalupe River near Kerrville, Tx. 
Download an application at 
www.vistacamps.com or give James a call 
at 1-800-545-3233.

FOR RENT

Famous Calvert Inn Gourmet B&B. 
Romantic overnight get aways, weddings, 
rehearsal dinner, or any special event. 
364-2868, www.calvertinn.com.

$100 Toward Summer Sublease. 1- 
female for 1bdrm/1bth in 4bdrm/4bth, fully 
furnished, free cable &ethernet. Call 979- 
820-1037.

COMPUTERS
2000 Toshiba Laptop computer, no 
problems, just got a new one. Must Sell! 
$500 o.b.o. 847-4759.

* Rentalaccess.com * Pre-leasing for May 
& August, Summer specials, 268-7400 
Owner/ Agent.

Must sell, excellent computer! 56k 
Modem, 64mg SDRAM, Windows 98, 17” 
Monitor, Keyboard, mouse, speakers, 
hp660c DeskJet Printer! $325, 713-303- 
0599

*** Hickory Park Duplexes *** 3/2 floor 
plans, pre-lease now for May & August. 
Fenced yard, pets ok, great floor plans, 
location, www.rentalaccess.com 268- 
7400 Owner/ Agent. Limited time: 
Summer 3bed lease specials.

DJ MUSIC

1-3/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, 
some near campus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

"Party Block Mobile DJ**- Peter Block, 
professional/ experienced. Specializing in 
Weddings, TAMU functions, lights/smoke. 
Mobile to anywhere. Book early!! 693- 
6294. http://www.partyblockdj.com

1-bedroom. Live at former Bed and 
Breakfast. Country setting next to A&M 
Polo Club. Large bedroom, private bath, 
private entry. Share common area. Horse 
ok. Available 6/1/03. Call Tracy 268-1332.

EMPLOYMENT
$250 a day potential/ bartending. Training 
provided. 1-800-293-3985 ext.542.

1-M for summer sublease, 4bdrm/2bth, 
University Commons, $335/mo. +bills, 
1/2rent May, no rent August, w/d, 
furnished, 268-1997, Joshua.
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1/1 apartment, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
SMALL QUIET COMMUNITY, biking 
distance to Blinn & walking to St. Joseph 
Hospital, SWIMMING POOL, covered 
parking. AVAIL 5/1/03, Twin City 
Properties 979-775-2291.
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1/1 duplex w/ study, c a/h, open living and 
kitchen area, w/d conn, fenced, intrusion 
alarm, biking distance to TAMU, $495/mo, 
AVAIL MAY, TCP 775-2291.
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Ibdrm/lbth, sublease w/opportunity to 
takeover, very nice, shuttle. Call 764- 
8802.

2/1 4Plex, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
biking/ walking distance to TAMU, 
PRELEASE FOR AUGUST!! Twin City 
Properties 979-775-2291.

4/3/03

Newsday Crossword NO END IN SIGHT by Bob Frank 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Recipe part 
5 Hidden supply

10 “Diana” singer
14 Part of NFL
15 Part of DVD
16 “... even 

educated 
fleas

17 Prefix for “eight”
18 Huge, poetically
19 Coin maker
20 Go-getter’s 

asset
23 Shtick
24 Writer

L. _ Hubbard
25 Sri Lanka 

export
28 Picnic-table 

material
32 Got a load of
35 Gl’s neckwear
37 Sandusky’s 

state
38 Pet protectors'

grp-
39 Physics 

impossibility
42 Monogram Itr.
43 Italian innkeeper
44 Mother-of-pearl
45 Govt, hush- 

hush group
46 Foot lever
48 Bread heel
49 Cherry stone
50 Bank 

examiner’s 
check-up: Abbr.

52 The universe, 
to some

61 Five-time 
Wimbledon 
champ

62 Peter of The 
Maltese Falcon

63 Cereal holder
64 Wide-eyed

65 Shows a 
preference 
(toward)

66 Jai__
67 Actress 

Schneider

12

13
68 Number in black 21
69 Bar bills 22

DOWN
1 Snooty one
2 Snack shell
3 Words to 

a betrayer
4 Backup 

procedure
5 Gracefully 

slender
6 Pitchfork prong
7 Commotions
8 Sunday talks: 

Abbr.
9 Start of a high- 

schooler’s day

25

29

30

31

Slogan writers 
Black, to 
Chirac 
Juan Carlos, 
for one 
ABA member 
Solemn song 
Nonvocal 
assent 
Push over 
the rim 
Idyllic locales 
Hotel’s open 
areas 
Immerse 
in water 

fine mess 
this is!” 
Squelched 
a squeak 
Cuny or sage 
Squirrel snack 
Fell off 
Fitting

38 DC’s Union, 
for one

40 Relative of 
2 Down

41 Get ahead of
46 Sardine holder
47 Most careless
49 Kermit’s pursuer
51 Tap lightly on
52 Construction 

beam
53 Canceled, 

as a mission
54 Fax cover-page 

word
55 On one’s _ 

(alert)
56 Notable times
57 Sea eagle
58 Lopez’s 

theme song
59 Cotton-tipped 

cleaner
60 Wallach et al.

2/1 duplex, c a/h, all appl., w/d conn., big 
kitchen, fenced with lawn care provided. 
AVAIL 5/20/03, Twin City Properties 979- 
775-2291.

2bdrm/2bth fourplex, 4yrs. old, quiet 
street, 5-min from campus, $575/mo. Pets 
are negotiable. Call 846-9242 or 220- 
5735.

Apartment sublease May- An 
signed before May. $100 bonui 
$387/person, fully furnished, 
included, 696-0663.
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1b<71ba close 
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i at S895- ^Hr’mer sub-le 
com furnished.

Full Time research technition needed to 
work in a plant molecular genetics 
laboratory. A BS or MS degree in 
molecular genetics, biochemistry, or 
related biological sciences is required. 1- 
year work experience in relevant lab 
setting is preferred. Applicants contact Dr. 
John Yu, 260-9237 or email 
zyu@qutun.tamu.edu

2/1 duplex, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
carport, fenced w/lawncare provided. 
AVAIL 8/5/03, Twin City Properties 979- 
775-2291.

2bdrm/2bth, w/d connection, $595/ month, 
water paid. 3bdrm/2bth duplex, available 
now. 979-690-6735.

2/1 house w/ study, c a/h, w/d conn., all 
appl., fenced, garage, biking distance to 
TAMU. AVAILABLE 8/6/03, Twin City 
Properties 979-775-2291.

3/1.5 house, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
fenced back yard. AVAIL 5/9/03, Twin 
City Properties 979-775-2291.

Attention Students! Why Pay Rent?
Buy a home and rent out the other rooms 
and live for free! Call (979)693-7653 or 
visit AndrewSmithOnline.com Broker, 
Century 21 Beal.

New Duplexes under conr

SUmmer suble< 
Mpities. Jessi

Luths man
3bd- Summer suble; 
on« house, $325 +fc

Part-time caterers needed. Apply at 
Buppy’s 506 Sulphur Springs, Bryan. Call 
979-779-6417.

2/1 house, wood floors & carpet, c a/h, 
w/d conn, Ig double lot, covered back 
porch, big fenced yard, 1-car garage. 
AVAIL 5/9/03, $695/mo. TCP 775-2291.

3/1.5 house, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
fenced back yard. AVAIL 8/6/03, Twin 
City Properties 979-775-2291.

Bike or walk to TAMU. 
Neighborhood. Hardwood floors 
Jim/broker 696-1444

jBnmer suble 

1 -3oc~. furnished, cabli 
Daw- 936 520-4446.

Part-time optician. Will train if needed. 
Please ask for Dr. Strong or office 
manager. 694-2000. Fax 694-2010.

2/1 House. Walk to campus. Available 5- 
20. $550/mo. 696-1123.

2/1 on Longmire, in CS. On shuttle, water 
paid, $435/mo- $465/mo. Free month with 
1 year lease. 690-6155.

2/1 quaint duplex with columns and an 
arched entry, c a/h w/d conn., big rooms, 
fenced w/lawncare provided. AVAIL 
5/16/03, Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

2/1.5 condo, w/d, all appliances, pets 
welcome, on shuttle, near campus, 
$650/mo or buy for $47,900. 691 -8488.

2/1.5 duplex, c a/h w/d conn., all appl., FP, 
fenced w/lawncare provided. AVAIL 
5/10/03, Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

2/1.5 duplex, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
FP, fenced w/ lawncare provided.
PRELEASE THIS FLOORPLAN FOR 
AUGUST!! Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

2/1.5 house, c a/h, w/d conn, FP, fenced 
w/ lawn care provided, single carport, 
close to Post Oak Mall, AVAIL 5/20. TCP 
775-2291.

3/3 new duplex 1,300sq.ft. fenced 
backyard available May 15, 2003 690- 
2725.

2/2 sublease. $595/mo. Available mid-May 
thru July. May free. Possible to pick-up 
lease beyond July. Will cover deposit. 
779-9144.

3/3, luxury duplex, 1350sqft., includes 
w/d, fenced yard, lawn care, $1100/mo. 
Available for May. 764-3902. 
www.universityleasing.com

2000 model Redman mfd. home. 16X80. 
Large 3/2. Siding/composition roof. Well- 
maintained. Move-in immediately. Take 
overpayments. Nikki @ 979-676-1522.

308 Sulpher Springs, 6-bedroom, CHA, 
2800sqft. Available now. $1500/month. 
224-0675.

2bd/2ba duplex off University Drive. 
Spacious 2-story, 3yrs-old, like new. 
$800/mo available May, 260-1875.

3bdrm/1.5bth house, car port, laundry 
room, fenced back yard, 979-690-6735.

3bdrm/2ba duplex on Colgate. $950/mo. 
Available May. No Pets. 214-557-3865.

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this semester with 
a proven CampusFundraiser 3 hour 
fundraising event. Our programs 
make fundraising easy with no risks. 
Fundraising dates are filling quickly, so 
get with the program! It works. Contact 
CampusFundraiser at (888)923-3238 or 
visit www.campusfundraiser.com

3bdrm/2bth duplexes, pre-leasing for May 
and August, nice, w/d, lawn-care, no pets, 
$975/mo. 412-0022.

3bdrm/2bth house. $900/mo. Yard, near 
shuttle route. 3113 Heatherwood. 822- 
1308.

4/2 duplex, c a/h, w/d conn, 2 living areas, 
FP, lawn care provided, approx 
1600SQFT. TCP 775-2291.

4/2 house, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
fenced w/ lawn care provided. AVAIL 
5/21/03, Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

CAMP COUNSELORS 
Summer in New England! 
Have fun. Make A Difference.

Camp Greylock & Romaca 
seek caring, energetic 

counselors and coaches.

Co-ed staffs, competitive 
salaries + room and board. 
Internships are available. 
Located in the Berkshire 

Mountains of Massachusetts, 
2.5 hours from Boston and NYC.

Archery, Baseball, Basketball, 
Climbing Wall, Creative Arts, Drama, 
Football, Golf, Gymnastics, Hiking, 
Inline-Hockey, Lacrosse, Mountain 
Biking, Sailing, Soccer, Softball, 
Swimming, Tennis, Volleyball, 
Waterskiing, plus Nursing and 
Administrative positions.

Beautiful waterfront campus, 
outstanding group of people, 

very rewarding summer.

Camp Greylock for Boys:
800-842-5214

www.campgreylock.com

Camp Romaca for Girls:
888-2-romaca

www.campromaca.com

What are you doing this summer?

4/2 studio, c a/h, all appl. including 2 
refrigerators, w/d conn., 2 living areas, FP, 
some fenced, 1600SQFT. PRELEASE 
THIS FLOORPLAN FOR AUGUST!! 
Twin City properties 979-775-2291.

4/3, 3/3, &3/2 townhouses, duplexes 
Sfourplexes. Very spacious, newer, great 
amenities, now pre-leasing, excellent 
rates. 694-0320, 
office @ luxormanagement.com

4bdrm/2bth, w/d connections, fenced, 
3104 Longleaf, $1100/mo. 693-1448.

4bdrm/4bth condo, 4 rent, 4 you, available 
ASAP 774-0194 or 218-0046.

Attention Sorority sisters, new 4/2/2 3805 
Meadow View, $375/bdrm. 210-289-1609.

Strong Bad 
Helping Hands
These are 2 qualities of our fiiU time services l qualiQef
assistants. Tney also enjoy working in a beautiful 
furniture store, enjoy a fast-paced environment 
and have a desire to help bom internal and 
external customers. This position encompasses a 
wide range of activities from setting up 
merchandise displays to assisting with customers’ 
purchases. Starting rate is $7.00/hour. Ability to 
work weekends and a flexible schedule are 
required.
We provide an industry leading compensation 
package including health and dental insurance, 
401(K), generous employee discount, paid vacation 
within your first year of employment, direct 
deposit and more!
To ensure the quality of our STAR team, we do 
thorough background checks, reference checks 
and require drug and alcohol testing.
Applications accepted 
Monday-Saturday 
10:00-7:00pm.
3400 East 29th Street
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STUDIES IN PROGRESS
FACIAL ACNE STUDY

Volunteers ages 12 and older needed to par­
ticipate in a 12-week clinical research study to 
evaluate the safety and efficacy of an investi­
gational topical medication for the treatment 
of facial acne. All eligible volunteers will 
receive at no cost:

Dermatological Exams 
Study Medication
Reimbursement for Time and Travel is Available

BACTERIAL 
VAGINOSIS STUDY

Female volunteers, ages 18 and older need­
ed to participate in a clinical research study | 
for the treatment of bacterial vaginosis. 
Symptoms include an odorous off-white I 
vaginal discharge. Volunteers will receive I 
free laboratory tests and medication and will | 
be compensated for their time.

Call for more information.

PSORIASIS STUDY
Volunteers, ages 18 and older, with stable 
moderate to severe body plaque psoriasis 
needed to participate in a clinical research 
study with an investigational medication. 
Eligible volunteers will be compensated 
up to $210.

Call for more information.

YEAST INFECTION
Females, ages 18 and older, are being 
recruited to participate in a research study j 
for an investigational medication for the 
treatment of a yeast infection. If you are 
currently experiencing vaginal burning, itch­
ing or irritation call for more information. 
Eligible volunteers will be compensated.
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J&S Studies, Inc.
The Physician Centre • 979-774-5933 

3201 University Dr. E., Suite 475 Bryan, Texas 77802
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3/2 duplex, w/d, ethernet, SWPKWY. 
August $960, May ???. 690-9466.

3/2 duplex, w/d connection, shuttle route. 
$795/mo. 1229 April Bloom 1-800-858- 
9051.

Bryan, 810 East 29th, 
bath, 2 living areas, firepl 
connections, fenced yard, i 
1800sq ft, S895 rent. $700 dep< 
6852.

Northgate

Summer subli
M07C *My- August,
—- 4190.

3/2 duplexes, pre-leasing May and 
August, like new. w/d, lawn care, no pets. 
$1000/mo. 691-0304, 571-6020.

Cheap summer subleai 
$300/mo., call TIM/Chn 
0039. Great location.

i 846-: Sumrner sublet 
—7— duplex, $850/r 

'''* 784-0766/764-

3/2 house, Southwood Valley area, c a/h, 
w/d conn, FP, fenced w/ deck and patio, 
ext storage, 2-car garage, $1200/mo, 
AVAIL 5/21. TCP 775-2291.

College Station Preleasing 2,3.4-bdrms tor 
May &August. Updated. pets. 
aggielandrentals.com 776-8984.

Sum mer suble< 
; Aug And yc 
townhouse. 90C

3/2 sublease, summer special, $850/mo., 
fenced, shuttle route, great location, 
www.rentalaccess.com 979-268-7400.

College Station. 2/1, fenced, w/d 
connection, appliances, shuttle, S550/mo. 
(979)693-4840

Pre-lease for 
w/d connectk 
S425. 693

i or August 2 
new carpet SB

i Summer suble. 
all-other room: 
included in rent

-48

3/2 townhouses, 1250sq.ft., newer, food 
pantry, walk-in closets, on bus-route, now 
pre-leasing, excellent rates. 694-0320, 
office @ luxormanagement.com

CS Duplexes, very nice, 2-3-4 bedrooms, 
excellent location, on shuttle, tile, 
fireplace, ceiling fans, w/d, lawn service, 
fenced, pets ok. 693-1855, 255-1585. 
255-0424.

Pre-lease for Ma 
duplexes. 2/2, 
$680 693-1448

VAugu: 
r/d cor

Summer sub 
w/<

3bills. 979-2
— bdmi'bu 

+1/3bills

Ve-ie

3/2, w/d provided, fenced yards, large 
closets, water paid, on-shuttle. $849/mo. 
774-5776.

CS: May/Aug. Prelease townhome. 2/1 
yard. 314 Manuel, w/d optional. $540/n 
693-0551, 764-8051.

3/3 duplex, 2yrs old, includes w/d &yard 
care, locally owned Smanaged, units back 
up to a greenbelt, $1000/mo. Pets are 
negotiable. Call 846-9242 or 220-5735.

Duplex pre-leasing, 
shuttle, lawn care 
$900/mo 846-5722.

near new ST,
No pe

great location, nice Hoorpten. 
www.aggielandleasing.com

Pre-leasing lor Aug.. 2bdmV 
yard duplexes 776-6079.
www.aggielandleasing.com

Summer Sublei 
room, 4bdr/2b 
furnished, w/d, 
Park (979)229- 
jtbouine06@ho

Duplex, May lease, 
fenced yard. Spacious 
Cathy 846-6827.

3bdri
kitcf

V2bth

Duplexes: Prelease May &Augu: 
San Saba. $595. New 3/3 off ( 
Road, $1100. Lawn, pest pi 
Owner/Broker 777-5477.

Fourplexes: Prelease May &August.
Hilton area: 1/1 lofts, $515: 2/2 $565- 
$610: SW Valley: Bandera, Bosque. San 
Pedro, Woodsman. Navarro $570-$620. 
W/D available, wood floors, fireplaces, 
vaulted ceilings. lawn, pest. 
Owner/Broker 777-5477.

Pre-leasing 
houses. 2bdrm duplexes 
&new 3bdrm/3bth duplexs 
location, nice properties, Is 
w/d connections. 
www.aggielandleasing.com

Pre-leasing for May ar 
3bdrm/2bth houses, 3bdrm/2t 
2bdrm/2bth fourplexes.

2bdrm/1.5bth foutpie

Summer Suble< 
Room, 2bdr/1.J 
furbished, w/d, 

^^^iark 

6 Aug C0dybell02@ya
Mjmrner suble;
Exchange, fun 

^Httle, cove 
negotiable. (21

Summer sublei 
and bath in bn 
campus. $333, 
Meghan.

6079. www.aggielandlensingc:- Summer subli
------------------------------------------------- : condo., w/onl
Pre-leasmg May/August - Furnished, w/< 
2bdrm/1.5bth, w/d included Ms .- $3oo/mo. +1/2 
$525/5560 Cathy 268-1074.1 6861

Free locator service. Apartments, 
duplexes, 4-plexes, houses. Alpha Omega 
Properties broker. 774-7820.

Prelease for May. 3bdrm/2blilw Summer s 
2312 Bristol. $1100/mo 693--: $495/mo./obo, 

tor May. 2/1 dupto Condominiums 
it 1421 Hillside ‘

Prelea
let/pa

Free storage, all sizes, regular and climate 

controlled starting at $27. Call for details 
693-0551.

9933

rge

ide is2i Summer sublet 
great house 

i? house +1/4bills. Carly

Great 4-plex, walk 
$450/mo, $300 deposit.

to TAMU. 
764-1082.

2-1.

Great rental rates In great locations. 
Bryan/ College Station. 777-3371.

Prelease May, 
connections, good neighborhood Summer sublet 
Bristol. $1,000/mo. I duplex w/d, fe
Preleasing 4-plex. 2bdr1.5ba, Shuttle. $333/n 
near campus, shuttle. 2 units ; 9193.
starting May 
3362

House for rent, 3/1.5/1 rural, small pasture 
fenced. $880/mo. +deposit. Available May 
20. 696-1670 after 5.

and August. S630n: Summer suble;
_________ bus $450/mo.

Renters: Open house. 3/3 duple 739-2001 Josh
old. $1000/mo.

house
905 Willow Ponfl Summer subl 

April 4. 3-4p.m. 2 1 4-394-4042 fenced, $600/m
Houses for rent in College Station in May 
and June. 3-2-2 from $1100 to $1200, 4-3- 
2, $1400. For/more/info call Lis 777-2327 
Coventry Glen Realty.

Rock Hollow duplexes. 3bdrnV2tr Summer sublet 
hookup. May and August leasesYi furnished Ibd 
77^9 _________$400/mo. Chris

Large Ibdrm duplex, fireplace, separate 
utility room with W/D connections, fenced 
yard, on shuttle, no pets, $485/mo. +bills, 
693-8534.

Room for rent in nice 3/2 house a

Large 2bd with loft on five acres, pets ok, 
$900/mo. 512-795-9819.

May through August. S350/mo F:

Semi-sublease 1-F, S280/mo. +1® kitchen, w/d, It 
bedroom in 3bdrm/2bth duplex 3 979-412-4200 J 
route Available 4/4 806-773-4K ______________

Summer suble;

Large 3/2, on shuttle, Southwood Valley, 
Rosewood Villas. Preleasing for May 
2003 and August 2003. 1,215sq.ft.
washer/ dryer included in rent. Wesley: 
739-4724 or wesleysanders@remax.net, 
Tommye: 680-1758,
dtbaussie @cox-internet.com Website: 
www2.txcyber.com/~mcdowell

Short or long term leases posstt Alr. . .i*. „ , 4/2, June- Au
aTm V w/,irteplac(eh:: utilities, w/d,
A&M. nice master suite with * A|yssa 764_696
shower pets ok. $1295/mc. 130: ____________
nice 3/2 in SWV. Fireplace, la? Summer sul
$1195/mo. Call Laurie Follis, brokt 2bdrm/1.5bth ti 
5777, 260-7653, exit 14. bills, no deposit

Lease/Sublease, Year old 4/2 house, 
Large Master Bedroom, Garage, w/d, 
Large Backyard with A/G Pool. Call 779- 
7733.

Spacious 3/2 four-plexes, w/d p* Summer suble 
water paid, large room, walk-in ds bills, May paid 
shuttle, plenty of parking. Great : near campus, 2 
May leases available. $849/mo./'■ 03, 693-9245. 
www.allweatherinvestments.com

Leasing for May and August, nice 2/2 and 
3/2 units. 696-0616,224-0005.

Now

Sterling University Village 2bdrir- 
separate leases. Available 5-120 
Rachel (409)752-7337.

Summer-Fall, 2 
Ridgewood VII 
(979)695-0987.

LEASING NOW and PRELEASING for 
MAY ‘03 and AUG ‘03! 1,2,3&4
bedrooms. Call United Realty for our 
listings of properties we have available. 
Our FREE LOCATOR SERVICE is ready 
to take your call. United Realty 694-9140, 
www.united-rico.com

Sublease 1/1 apartment. Availab 
until Aug.'03. Great location 
workout &computer rooms is* 
pool. $509/mo. Call 693-6693.

Sutter’s Mill 
$899/mo., ele< 
garage, pool, d<

Melrose, 6/1/03- 5/31/04. Ibdr/lba. w/d 
$360/mo. +utilities. Cable, ethernet, local 
phone. Michael (979)680-3178. 
michaeLaggiehorticulture@neo.tamu.edu.

Sublease available immedialelj 
August, 2bdrm/1,5bth, w/d i1' 
$550/mo., close to campus, bus 
clean, on Vassar Court. Tim, 845-I'

Townhouses. 
distance to ce 
garage apart: 
campus, w/d a 
pool. 979-696-1

continued on page 3b

NOW PRE-LEASING!
May <& August Move-ins available

Check us out at www.melrose.com

601 Luther Street West (1 block South of Olsen Fiel
(979) 680-3680

Tree D<

Check us out online
bcsapts.com

or visit us at
Timber Creek Apts./4 Plexes 

and Mill Creek Condos 
Coming Soon: Free High Speed Internet 

801 Spring Loop 979-846-2976

Lincoln Square Apts. 
313 Lincoln 979-693-2720

Spring Heights 4 Plexes 
409 C Summer Ct. W/D conn. 979-846-3569

Tues Wed-Thi 
6:45 6:45 &!

EXPERIEl
THRILL OF

Large 1\

•Door fto •GrwF 
Due to recent dm

Over S30,i

Toll Free 1-877-810-7409
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